
 

University of Phoenix is pleased to offer the coursework you need for your Florida Professional Certificate. 

These online courses are $175/credit hour and here are start dates through July 2025: 
 

Course # Course Requirement Credits Weeks Tuition Apr/May Jun/Jul 

EDUC/521 
 

Classroom 
Management 
for Educators 

Classroom 
management 

3 4 $525 4/8, 4/22, 
5/6, 5/20 

6/3,6/24, 
7/8, 7/22 

EDUC/525 
 

(Choose 
one) 

 
EDUC/526 

Theories of 
Growing and 

Learning 
 

Overview of 
Adolescent 
Psychology 

Child and 
adolescent 

development 

3 
 
 
 
 

3 

4 
 
 
 
 

4 

$525 
 
 
 
 

$525 

4/15,5/6, 
5/27 

 
 
 

4/22, 5/6 

6/3, 6/24, 
7/15 

 
 

 
6/3, 6/17, 

7/15 

EDUC/524 Assessment 
and Evaluation 
for Educators 

Educational 
assessment 

practices 

3 4 $525 4/15, 5/20 6/3, 6/24, 
7/8 

EDUC/522 Curriculum 
Development 

and Instruction 

Effective 
instructional 
techniques, 
strategies, 
materials 

3 4 
 

$525 
 

4/8, 5/13 6/3, 6/24, 
7/8, 7/29 

RDNG/501 
 

(Choose 
one) 

 
RDNG/502 

Reading 
Methods: 

Elementary 
 
 

Reading 
Methods: 
Secondary 

Applications of 
research based 

instructional 
practices in 

reading 

3 
 
 
 
 

3 

4 
 
 
 
 

4 

$525 
 
 
 
 

$525 

4/15, 5/20 
 
 
 

 
4/1, 5/13 

6/3, 6/24, 
7/15 

 
 
 

6/3, 6/17, 
7/8, 7/29 

TESOL/571 Instructional 
Techniques and 

Methods 

Instructional 
strategies for 

teaching 
students of 

limited English 
proficiency 

3 4 
 

$525 
 

4/15, 4/29 6/3, 6/24, 
7/15 

 

In order to receive your 10% Tuition Discount on these or any other courses, please contact me directly at 

renee.romo@phoenix.edu or call/text (312)659-8475. I look forward to hearing from you! 

 

Reneé Romo 

Regional Development Specialist 

University of Phoenix, College of Education  

4025 S. Riverpoint Parkway  |  Phoenix, AZ 85040 

cell 312.659.8475  |   renee.romo@phoenix.edu 
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