

University of Phoenix is pleased to offer the coursework you need for your **Florida Professional Certificate**.

These online courses are \$175/credit hour and here are start dates through July 2025:

Course #	Course	Requirement	Credits	Weeks	Tuition	Apr/May	Jun/Jul
EDUC/521	Classroom	Classroom	3	4	\$525	4/8, 4/22,	6/3,6/24,
	Management	management				5/6, 5/20	7/8, 7/22
	for Educators						
EDUC/525	Theories of	Child and	3	4	\$525	4/15,5/6,	6/3, 6/24,
	Growing and	adolescent				5/27	7/15
(Choose	Learning	development					
one)							
	Overview of						
EDUC/526	Adolescent		3	4	\$525	4/22, 5/6	6/3, 6/17,
	Psychology						7/15
EDUC/524	Assessment	Educational	3	4	\$525	4/15, 5/20	6/3, 6/24,
	and Evaluation	assessment					7/8
	for Educators	practices					
EDUC/522	Curriculum	Effective	3	4	\$525	4/8, 5/13	6/3, 6/24,
	Development	instructional					7/8, 7/29
	and Instruction	techniques,					
		strategies,					
		materials					
RDNG/501	Reading	Applications of	3	4	\$525	4/15, 5/20	6/3, 6/24,
	Methods:	research based					7/15
(Choose	Elementary	instructional					
one)		practices in					
		reading					
RDNG/502	Reading		3	4	\$525	4/1, 5/13	6/3, 6/17,
	Methods:						7/8, 7/29
	Secondary						
TESOL/571	Instructional	Instructional	3	4	\$525	4/15, 4/29	6/3, 6/24,
	Techniques and	strategies for					7/15
	Methods	teaching					
		students of					
		limited English					
		proficiency					

In order to receive your **10% Tuition Discount** on these or any other courses, please contact me directly at renee.romo@phoenix.edu or call/text (312)659-8475. I look forward to hearing from you!

Reneé Romo

Regional Development Specialist

University of Phoenix, College of Education

4025 S. Riverpoint Parkway | Phoenix, AZ 85040 cell 312.659.8475 | renee.romo@phoenix.edu